
CITY OF PROVIDENCE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

November 15, 2000

Dear Mr. Clement:
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City Hall, Providence. R1 02903-1789 401.421.0495
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Please forward these results to the City Council for their Official Records for the 
City of Providence.

I am transmitting to you the results of the General Election which was held on 
November 7, 2000.

■caurence K. #
Executive Secretary
Providence Board of Canvassers and Registration

City Council
c/o Michael Clement, City Clerk
City Hall
Providence, RI
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Laurence K. Flynn 
Executive Secretary

Mark J. Lomazzo 
Commissioner

George T. Smith, Jr. 
CZerfc

“IM CITY COUNCIL 
^DECni4 2000 

, READ

- //7-



CITY OF PROVIDENCE
OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 7, 2000

Board of Canvassers
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LAURENCE K. FLYNN, Executive Secretary 
MARK J. LOMAZZO, Commissioner 

GEORGE T. SMITH JR, C/erJl

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS



OFFICE CANDIDATE TOTAL 1 2 5 6% 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 CC MB

TOTAL VOTE 43,735 100.0% 2,956 4,558 3,493 2,666 3,954 2,336 2,421 1,867 1,5952,175 2,111 1,996 2,502 2,878 1,520 3,165 1,542
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CANDIDATE TOTAL 1 2 3 5 6 7 9OFFICE % 4 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 CC MB

Gryzych 880 22.3% 433 137 225 65 3 17

4,153 100.0% 1,0052 Roney 2,192 185 374 218 179

5,493 100.0% 2,3313 Perry 2,889 273

4,377 100.0% 2,028 3834 Ruggerio 1,817 149
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3OFFICE CANDIDATE TOTAL % 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 CC MB

2,926 100.0% 2,397Giannini 189 2527 88

8 Palangio 2,225 100.0% 248 1,929 48

Williams 1,275 100.0% 38 105 48 115 5699 366 34
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13

Costantino 1,662 100.0%14 197 1,217 175 73
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BALLOT QUESTIONS

1

2 Yes
No

590
313

1,686
571

915
275

151
946

174
1,678

1,084
212

Abduhhah-Odiase
Degaitas

Kazianis
Slater

Yes
No

26,040
6,069

262
1,668

970
515

19.3%
80.7%

79.9%
20.1%

2,590
432

2,396
642

2,585
796

1,329
293

1,279
332

253
1,242

976
255

360
188

852
139

822
154

1,237
296

994
238

104
650

1
17

895
206

959
170

16
28

13.6%
86.4%

1,391
462

1,591
470

2,456
904

170
1,635

73
116

11
87

1,265
293

20
14

3
26

7
72

O’Hara
Tejada

Keith
Lima

81.1%
18.9%

65.3%
34.7%

25,307
6,371

3,680
537

1,462
416

1,337
423

1,012
245

1,040
223

353
1,473

2,170
285

1,408
384

1,578
354

2,179
266

1,488
523

1,501
389

3,641
583

1,549
672

9.4% 
90.6%



TOTAL 5 7OFFICE CANDIDATE % 1 2 3 4 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 CC MB
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